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ADA Accommodations Contacts 
 

 

Campus  Campus Address  Toll Free 
Number  

Student Services Contact  Email Address  Phone Number  

Atlanta  7100 Highlands Parkway SE  
Smyrna, GA 30082 

(800) 504-8786 Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 

Austin 301 W. Howard Lane 
Austin, TX 78753 

(737) 284-3100 Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 

Avondale  10695 W. Pierce Street, Suite 100 
Avondale, AZ 85323  

(800) 859-1202  Lindsey Kingsley likingsley@uti.edu (623) 245-4863 

Bloomfield 1515 Broad Street  
Bloomfield, NJ 07003 

(973) 866-2244 Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 

Canton 2955 Haggerty Road 
Canton, MI 48188 

(800) 447-1310 Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu  (562) 541-7028 

Dallas/Fort Worth  5151 Regent Boulevard  
Irving, TX 75063  

(877) 873-1083  Jessica Seidel 
Joanne Mininger  

jseidel@uti.edu  
jmininger@uti.edu  

(469) 442-2386 
(469) 442-2488 

Exton  750 Pennsylvania Drive  
Exton, PA 19341  

(877) 884-3986  David Isidori   disidori@uti.edu (610) 646-8756  

Houston  721 Lockhaven Drive  
Houston, TX 77073  

(800) 325-0354  Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 

Lisle  2611 Corporate West Drive  
Lisle, IL 60532  

(800) 441-4248  Alice Lorenzo  alorenzo@uti.edu  (630) 994-4903 

Long Beach  4175 E. Conant Street 
Long Beach, CA 90808 

(844) 308-8838 Craig Barrington cbarrington@uti.edu  (562) 541-7030 

Miramar 2601 SW 145th Avenue  
Miramar, FL 33027  

(754) 946-5595 Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 

Mooresville 220 Byers Creek Road  
Mooresville, NC 28117  

(866) 316-2722  Mary Claire Pope  mcpope@uti.edu  (704) 658-1950  

Orlando  2202 W. Taft-Vineland Road  
Orlando, FL 32837   

(800) 342-9253  Michelle Mangru (Moto/Marine) 
Brittanie Francis (Auto/Diesel/HVACR) 

mmangru@uti.edu 
bfrancis@uti.edu 

(321) 281-9672 
(321) 281-9722 

Phoenix  10695 W. Pierce Street, Suite 200 
Avondale, AZ 85323  

(800) 528-7995  Jennifer Howard  
Darrell Proffitt 

jehoward@uti.edu  
dproffitt@uti.edu  

(623) 445-2604 
(623) 445-2626 

Rancho Cucamonga  9494 Haven Avenue  
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730  

(888) 692-7800  Janean Dismukes jdismukes@uti.edu (909) 758-4002 
 

Sacramento  4100 Duckhorn Drive  
Sacramento, CA 95834  

(877) 884-2254  Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 

San Antonio  5776 Stemmons Drive  
San Antonio, TX 78238 

(470) 972-2100 Andre Smith ansmith@uti.edu (562) 541-7028 
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